
OVERALL      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M

TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 Creeker GF 116.09 21.16 0 0 19.31 0 0 17.88 0 0 21.04 0 0 16.38 0 0 20.32 0 0 21.16 19.31 17.88 21.04 16.38 20.32 116.09 0

2 Just Ace 49R 125.17 23.08 0 0 22.12 0 0 18.74 0 0 23.15 0 0 19.03 0 0 19.05 0 0 23.08 22.12 18.74 23.15 19.03 19.05 125.17 0

3 Prairie Dog S 126.00 21.66 0 0 22.46 0 0 18.79 0 0 21.96 1 0 17.97 0 0 18.16 0 0 21.66 22.46 18.79 26.96 17.97 18.16 126.00 1

4 Philly Slim D 136.41 27.98 0 0 24.50 0 0 20.04 0 0 21.44 0 0 19.28 0 0 23.17 0 0 27.98 24.50 20.04 21.44 19.28 23.17 136.41 0

5 J. D. Nevada ES 146.40 26.96 0 0 29.83 0 0 20.97 1 0 23.27 0 0 18.91 0 0 21.46 0 0 26.96 29.83 25.97 23.27 18.91 21.46 146.40 1

6 Pecos Nick D 148.54 25.05 0 0 27.89 0 0 19.53 1 1 21.68 1 0 17.27 0 0 17.12 0 0 25.05 27.89 34.53 26.68 17.27 17.12 148.54 2

7 Buffalo Sam ES 157.61 26.23 0 0 26.89 1 0 27.46 0 0 26.51 0 0 21.34 0 0 24.18 0 0 26.23 31.89 27.46 26.51 21.34 24.18 157.61 1

8 Contrail C 160.42 23.62 0 0 34.40 0 0 24.37 0 0 29.36 0 0 20.24 0 0 28.43 0 0 23.62 34.40 24.37 29.36 20.24 28.43 160.42 0

9 Ace of Hearts BW 163.01 30.45 0 1 24.84 0 0 22.23 1 0 28.75 0 0 19.55 0 0 22.19 0 0 40.45 24.84 27.23 28.75 19.55 22.19 163.01 1

10 Chihuahua Charlie S 163.91 29.99 0 0 27.57 0 0 24.80 0 0 31.99 0 0 23.86 0 0 25.70 0 0 29.99 27.57 24.80 31.99 23.86 25.70 163.91 0

11 Wesco S 174.67 31.18 0 0 30.64 0 0 29.83 0 0 28.93 1 0 20.36 0 0 23.73 1 0 31.18 30.64 29.83 33.93 20.36 28.73 174.67 2

12 Corvette Kid 49R 181.49 28.30 0 0 40.11 0 0 40.74 0 0 27.32 0 0 23.60 0 0 21.42 0 0 28.30 40.11 40.74 27.32 23.60 21.42 181.49 0

13 Two Shot W 185.04 30.49 0 0 28.83 0 0 26.44 2 0 31.88 0 1 25.31 0 0 22.09 0 0 30.49 28.83 36.44 41.88 25.31 22.09 185.04 2

14 Blazin Betsy LS 186.76 42.36 0 0 33.16 0 0 29.71 0 0 29.93 1 0 21.72 0 0 24.88 0 0 42.36 33.16 29.71 34.93 21.72 24.88 186.76 1

15 Chivato 49R 187.92 25.29 0 0 25.59 0 0 26.59 1 0 36.21 0 0 24.04 1 1 25.20 1 0 25.29 25.59 31.59 36.21 39.04 30.20 187.92 3

16 Ratlesnake Rod 49R 189.04 27.93 0 0 27.58 0 0 24.75 1 0 37.61 2 0 20.14 0 0 36.03 0 0 27.93 27.58 29.75 47.61 20.14 36.03 189.04 3

17 Little John W 192.29 32.96 0 0 37.56 0 0 24.67 0 0 32.35 0 0 29.52 1 0 30.23 0 0 32.96 37.56 24.67 32.35 34.52 30.23 192.29 1

18 Sour Kraut LD 200.82 35.03 2 0 36.87 0 0 28.64 0 0 33.35 0 0 26.17 0 0 30.76 0 0 45.03 36.87 28.64 33.35 26.17 30.76 200.82 2

19 Charming LSS 207.34 38.72 0 0 38.89 0 0 34.65 0 0 38.08 0 0 28.27 0 0 28.73 0 0 38.72 38.89 34.65 38.08 28.27 28.73 207.34 0

20 Red River Duke S 217.53 34.72 1 0 36.00 0 0 36.80 1 0 35.94 0 0 26.32 0 0 27.75 0 1 39.72 36.00 41.80 35.94 26.32 37.75 217.53 2

21 Lady Glitter LS 218.17 39.37 0 0 32.71 0 0 29.87 0 0 33.29 0 0 27.99 0 0 39.94 1 1 39.37 32.71 29.87 33.29 27.99 54.94 218.17 1

22 Shaky D GF 219.95 40.22 0 0 36.87 0 0 34.60 0 0 35.27 0 0 25.51 1 0 32.48 0 1 40.22 36.87 34.60 35.27 30.51 42.48 219.95 1

23 Boxherder FCD 220.11 33.86 0 0 39.16 0 0 35.73 0 0 40.86 0 0 28.30 0 1 32.20 0 0 33.86 39.16 35.73 40.86 38.30 32.20 220.11 0

24 Salt River Ford ES 230.11 40.75 0 0 45.41 0 0 32.89 1 0 39.95 0 0 28.89 1 0 32.22 0 0 40.75 45.41 37.89 39.95 33.89 32.22 230.11 2

25 Nevada Skye LBW 230.12 46.95 0 0 41.13 0 0 36.28 0 0 42.71 0 0 30.19 0 0 32.86 0 0 46.95 41.13 36.28 42.71 30.19 32.86 230.12 0

26 Shorthorn Jim August SD 240.11 44.52 0 0 36.11 0 0 32.36 0 0 39.04 1 0 39.69 1 0 33.39 1 0 44.52 36.11 32.36 44.04 44.69 38.39 240.11 3

27 Curly Sue LBW 242.46 31.94 0 0 41.88 2 0 28.93 0 0 53.68 4 0 24.91 0 0 31.12 0 0 31.94 51.88 28.93 73.68 24.91 31.12 242.46 6

28 Shortstock LGF 244.11 43.12 0 0 38.76 0 0 37.09 1 0 43.26 1 0 39.42 0 0 32.46 0 0 43.12 38.76 42.09 48.26 39.42 32.46 244.11 2

29 German Rosebud LFC 254.13 50.05 0 0 49.91 0 0 37.87 0 1 38.87 0 0 27.66 0 0 34.77 1 0 50.05 49.91 47.87 38.87 27.66 39.77 254.13 1

30 Garnet LSS 262.70 45.30 0 0 51.08 0 0 45.08 0 0 49.10 0 0 35.91 0 0 36.23 0 0 45.30 51.08 45.08 49.10 35.91 36.23 262.70 0

31 Red Rock GF 295.99 49.36 0 0 61.72 0 0 45.50 1 0 50.09 1 0 34.46 0 0 39.86 1 0 49.36 61.72 50.50 55.09 34.46 44.86 295.99 3

32 Gunsil CC 346.75 150.00 0 0 40.23 0 0 33.32 2 0 41.09 0 0 29.56 0 0 32.55 2 0 150.00 40.23 43.32 41.09 29.56 42.55 346.75 4
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CATEGORY      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M

6/2/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 Just Ace 49R 125.17 23.08 0 0 22.12 0 0 18.74 0 0 23.15 0 0 19.03 0 0 19.05 0 0 23.08 22.12 18.74 23.15 19.03 19.05 125.17 0

2 Corvette Kid 49R 181.49 28.30 0 0 40.11 0 0 40.74 0 0 27.32 0 0 23.60 0 0 21.42 0 0 28.30 40.11 40.74 27.32 23.60 21.42 181.49 0

3 Chivato 49R 187.92 25.29 0 0 25.59 0 0 26.59 1 0 36.21 0 0 24.04 1 1 25.20 1 0 25.29 25.59 31.59 36.21 39.04 30.20 187.92 3

4 Ratlesnake Rod 49R 189.04 27.93 0 0 27.58 0 0 24.75 1 0 37.61 2 0 20.14 0 0 36.03 0 0 27.93 27.58 29.75 47.61 20.14 36.03 189.04 3

5 Ace of Hearts BW 163.01 30.45 0 1 24.84 0 0 22.23 1 0 28.75 0 0 19.55 0 0 22.19 0 0 40.45 24.84 27.23 28.75 19.55 22.19 163.01 1

6 Contrail C 160.42 23.62 0 0 34.40 0 0 24.37 0 0 29.36 0 0 20.24 0 0 28.43 0 0 23.62 34.40 24.37 29.36 20.24 28.43 160.42 0

7 Gunsil CC 346.75 150.00 0 0 40.23 0 0 33.32 2 0 41.09 0 0 29.56 0 0 32.55 2 0 150.00 40.23 43.32 41.09 29.56 42.55 346.75 4

8 Philly Slim D 136.41 27.98 0 0 24.50 0 0 20.04 0 0 21.44 0 0 19.28 0 0 23.17 0 0 27.98 24.50 20.04 21.44 19.28 23.17 136.41 0

9 Pecos Nick D 148.54 25.05 0 0 27.89 0 0 19.53 1 1 21.68 1 0 17.27 0 0 17.12 0 0 25.05 27.89 34.53 26.68 17.27 17.12 148.54 2

10 J. D. Nevada ES 146.40 26.96 0 0 29.83 0 0 20.97 1 0 23.27 0 0 18.91 0 0 21.46 0 0 26.96 29.83 25.97 23.27 18.91 21.46 146.40 1

11 Buffalo Sam ES 157.61 26.23 0 0 26.89 1 0 27.46 0 0 26.51 0 0 21.34 0 0 24.18 0 0 26.23 31.89 27.46 26.51 21.34 24.18 157.61 1

12 Salt River Ford ES 230.11 40.75 0 0 45.41 0 0 32.89 1 0 39.95 0 0 28.89 1 0 32.22 0 0 40.75 45.41 37.89 39.95 33.89 32.22 230.11 2

13 Boxherder FCD 220.11 33.86 0 0 39.16 0 0 35.73 0 0 40.86 0 0 28.30 0 1 32.20 0 0 33.86 39.16 35.73 40.86 38.30 32.20 220.11 0

14 Creeker GF 116.09 21.16 0 0 19.31 0 0 17.88 0 0 21.04 0 0 16.38 0 0 20.32 0 0 21.16 19.31 17.88 21.04 16.38 20.32 116.09 0

15 Shaky D GF 219.95 40.22 0 0 36.87 0 0 34.60 0 0 35.27 0 0 25.51 1 0 32.48 0 1 40.22 36.87 34.60 35.27 30.51 42.48 219.95 1

16 Red Rock GF 295.99 49.36 0 0 61.72 0 0 45.50 1 0 50.09 1 0 34.46 0 0 39.86 1 0 49.36 61.72 50.50 55.09 34.46 44.86 295.99 3

17 Nevada Skye LBW 230.12 46.95 0 0 41.13 0 0 36.28 0 0 42.71 0 0 30.19 0 0 32.86 0 0 46.95 41.13 36.28 42.71 30.19 32.86 230.12 0

18 Curly Sue LBW 242.46 31.94 0 0 41.88 2 0 28.93 0 0 53.68 4 0 24.91 0 0 31.12 0 0 31.94 51.88 28.93 73.68 24.91 31.12 242.46 6

19 Sour Kraut LD 200.82 35.03 2 0 36.87 0 0 28.64 0 0 33.35 0 0 26.17 0 0 30.76 0 0 45.03 36.87 28.64 33.35 26.17 30.76 200.82 2

20 German Rosebud LFC 254.13 50.05 0 0 49.91 0 0 37.87 0 1 38.87 0 0 27.66 0 0 34.77 1 0 50.05 49.91 47.87 38.87 27.66 39.77 254.13 1

21 Shortstock LGF 244.11 43.12 0 0 38.76 0 0 37.09 1 0 43.26 1 0 39.42 0 0 32.46 0 0 43.12 38.76 42.09 48.26 39.42 32.46 244.11 2

22 Blazin Betsy LS 186.76 42.36 0 0 33.16 0 0 29.71 0 0 29.93 1 0 21.72 0 0 24.88 0 0 42.36 33.16 29.71 34.93 21.72 24.88 186.76 1

23 Lady Glitter LS 218.17 39.37 0 0 32.71 0 0 29.87 0 0 33.29 0 0 27.99 0 0 39.94 1 1 39.37 32.71 29.87 33.29 27.99 54.94 218.17 1

24 Charming LSS 207.34 38.72 0 0 38.89 0 0 34.65 0 0 38.08 0 0 28.27 0 0 28.73 0 0 38.72 38.89 34.65 38.08 28.27 28.73 207.34 0

25 Garnet LSS 262.70 45.30 0 0 51.08 0 0 45.08 0 0 49.10 0 0 35.91 0 0 36.23 0 0 45.30 51.08 45.08 49.10 35.91 36.23 262.70 0

26 Prairie Dog S 126.00 21.66 0 0 22.46 0 0 18.79 0 0 21.96 1 0 17.97 0 0 18.16 0 0 21.66 22.46 18.79 26.96 17.97 18.16 126.00 1

27 Chihuahua Charlie S 163.91 29.99 0 0 27.57 0 0 24.80 0 0 31.99 0 0 23.86 0 0 25.70 0 0 29.99 27.57 24.80 31.99 23.86 25.70 163.91 0

28 Wesco S 174.67 31.18 0 0 30.64 0 0 29.83 0 0 28.93 1 0 20.36 0 0 23.73 1 0 31.18 30.64 29.83 33.93 20.36 28.73 174.67 2

29 Red River Duke S 217.53 34.72 1 0 36.00 0 0 36.80 1 0 35.94 0 0 26.32 0 0 27.75 0 1 39.72 36.00 41.80 35.94 26.32 37.75 217.53 2

30 Shorthorn Jim August SD 240.11 44.52 0 0 36.11 0 0 32.36 0 0 39.04 1 0 39.69 1 0 33.39 1 0 44.52 36.11 32.36 44.04 44.69 38.39 240.11 3

31 Two Shot W 185.04 30.49 0 0 28.83 0 0 26.44 2 0 31.88 0 1 25.31 0 0 22.09 0 0 30.49 28.83 36.44 41.88 25.31 22.09 185.04 2

32 Little John W 192.29 32.96 0 0 37.56 0 0 24.67 0 0 32.35 0 0 29.52 1 0 30.23 0 0 32.96 37.56 24.67 32.35 34.52 30.23 192.29 1
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